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Mede | EMT2BLUE 2" Emt Blue
lﬁw Republic Con-Nucor Tube

Catalog Number
Manufacturer
Description
Weight per unit
Product Category

Descriptions
Also Known As...

Description

Manufacturer Information
Brand

EMT2BLUE
Republic Con-Nucor Tube

1.4 (Ibs/ft)
Emt Conduit

Emt
Thinwall Conduit
2" EMT BLUE

Conduit

Taxonomies, Classifications, and Categories

Category Description

Availability
minimum qty
Packaging
Carton
Package
Weight Per foot

EMT Conduit

10

10
1200
1.3989



